NEO-5
lo
ca
te
, c
om
m
un

Format Structure
Product Name PPP-GV
Ordering Code PPP-GV-T
Type Number PPP-GV-T-XXX
Table 16: Product Code Formats
The parts of the product code are explained in Table 17.
Code Meaning Example
PPP  Product Family  LEA
G  Product Generation  5 = u-blox5
V  Variant  T = Timing, R = DR, etc.
T  Option / Quality Grade  Describes standardized functional element or quality grade such as
Flash size, automotive grade etc.
XXX  Product Detail  Describes product details or options such as hard- and software
revision, cable length, etc.
Table 17: part identification code
GPS.G5-MS5-07025-B1     Page 22
NEO-5 - Data Sheet
8.3 Ordering information
Ordering No. Product
NEO-5D-0  ROM-based u-blox 5 GPS Module 1.8V, 12x16mm, 250 pcs/reel
NEO-5G-0  ROM-based u-blox 5 GPS Module with KickStart 1.8V, 12x16mm, 250 pcs/reel
NEO-5M-0  ROM-based u-blox 5 GPS Module 3V, 12x16mm, 250 pcs/reel
NEO-5Q-0  ROM-based u-blox 5 GPS Module with KickStart 3V, 12x16mm, 250 pcs/reel
EVK-5P-0  u-blox 5 Evaluation Kit with SuperSense®
EVK-5H-0  u-blox 5 Evaluation Kit with KickStart
Table 18: Product Ordering Codes
  Product changes affecting form, fit or function are documented by u-blox. For a list of Product Change